Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

24-13141

24-13141

24-13141

24-13141

781015-23-0053

781015-23-0053

25-00623

25-07034

25-16368

25-16368

25-18765

25-01255

26-05607

781040-23-0122

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

5/23/2024

2/18/2023

2/18/2023

9/18/2024

1/13/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

6/11/2025

10/15/2024

12/22/2025

10/30/2023

CITY

Corpus Christi

Corpus Christi

Corpus Christi

Corpus Christi

Dallas

Dallas

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

Lubbock

El Paso

Lubbock

GARLAND

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

TX

TX

X

X

X

TX

X

X

TX

TX

X

X

TX

X

Smith & Wesson SD40VE Pistol
CAL:40 SN:DWE2175

44 Rounds PPU Ammunition
CAL:40

Charter Arms Shelton, Ct
(Charter 2000) Target Bulldog
Revolver CAL:357 SN:20F10191
50 Rounds PPU Ammunition
CAL:357

Stoeger STR-(C Pistol CAL:9
SN:T6429-21503137

12 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:9

BERSA THUNDER 380 Pistol
CAL:380 SN:932642

One (1) Kydex Holster

One (1) Auto-Sear, Machinegun
Conversion Device

Incomplete Lower Receiver- F-1
Firearms; SN: 240-01685
Anderson Manufacturing AM-
15 Receiver/Frame CAL:Multi
SN:21348972

Qty: 1 EA; Black plastic holster
Unknown 3D Printed Silencer
CAL:Unknown SN:None

28 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:9

VALUE

$300.00

$4.40

$300.00

$5.00

$100.00

$1.20

$300.00

$1.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$1.00

$300.00

$2.80



	Texas

