

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
24-13141	5/23/2024	Corpus Christi	TX	Smith & Wesson SD40VE Pistol CAL:40 SN:DWE2175	\$300.00
24-13141	5/23/2024	Corpus Christi	TX	44 Rounds PPU Ammunition CAL:40	\$4.40
24-13141	5/23/2024	Corpus Christi	TX	Charter Arms Shelton, Ct (Charter 2000) Target Bulldog Revolver CAL:357 SN:20F10191	\$300.00
24-13141	5/23/2024	Corpus Christi	TX	50 Rounds PPU Ammunition CAL:357	\$5.00
781015-23-0053	2/18/2023	Dallas	TX	Stoeger STR-(C Pistol CAL:9 SN:T6429-21S03137	\$100.00
781015-23-0053	2/18/2023	Dallas	TX	12 Rounds Assorted Ammunition CAL:9	\$1.20
25-00623	9/18/2024	Lubbock	TX	BERSA THUNDER 380 Pistol CAL:380 SN:932642	\$300.00
25-07034	1/13/2025	Lubbock	TX	One (1) Kydex Holster	\$1.00
25-16368	5/7/2025	Lubbock	TX	One (1) Auto-Sear, Machinegun Conversion Device	\$150.00
25-16368	5/7/2025	Lubbock	TX	Incomplete Lower Receiver- F-1 Firearms; SN: 240-01685	\$150.00
25-18765	6/11/2025	Lubbock	TX	Anderson Manufacturing AM- 15 Receiver/Frame CAL:Multi SN:21348972	\$150.00
25-01255	10/15/2024	El Paso	TX	Qty: 1 EA; Black plastic holster Unknown 3D Printed Silencer	\$1.00
26-05607	12/22/2025	Lubbock	TX	CAL:Unknown SN:None 28 Rounds Assorted	\$300.00
781040-23-0122	10/30/2023	GARLAND	TX	Ammunition CAL:9	\$2.80